5/5/2025
Weld County
Issued Warrants

Warrant # Vendor Name

10049382 ARREDONDO
10049383 BRUINGTON
10049384 CERVANTES
10049385 CHAVEZ
10049386 CONNER
10049387 CROWLEY
10049388 CROW
10049389 CUEVAS
10049390 ERIKSEN
10049391 HUBERT
10049392 JENSEN
10049393 MACIAS
10049394 MARTINEZ
10049395 MASCARENAS
10049396 MENA
10049397 NORAKER
10049398 ORTIZ
10049399 REED
10049400 REED
10049401 SANCHEZ
10049402 ALMARAZ RAMIREZ
10049403 BARKER
10049404 BEVEL
10049405 BOLAND
10049406 BROCE
10049407 EASTWOOD
10049408 EMSLIE
10049409 ESPARZA GONZALEZ
10049410 EUBANK
10049411 GRAHAM
10049412 GRANT
10049413 HOLLIDAY
10049414 HORN
10049415 HOUGHTON
10049416 JAMES
10049417 JOSEPH
10049418 KILBER
10049419 LEUHR
10049420 MARRS
10049421 MCDONALD
10049422 MEADOWS
10049423 MUSIL
10049424 NAIBAUER
10049425 NORATO RIOS
10049426 NOSKO
10049427 RICHTER
10049428 ROSTEN
10049429 RUDISILL
10049430 RUSCH
10049431 RUSCKO
10049432 SADUSKY
10049433 SCHWEICKART
10049434 SOLIS GARCIA
10049435 STRAUCH
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Check Date

05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
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05/05/2025
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05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025

COLORADO
Check Amount

133.00
34.00
251.87
40.80
198.29
370.53
133.00
133.00
128.73
192.44
169.32
133.00
366.65
176.53
341.50
451.66
220.73
308.38
255.68
514.76
350.60
99.40
213.32
250.00
146.54
47.40
31.01
93.57
234.96
515.44
440.48
72.38
500.32
228.48
1,324.87
394.60
840.14
1,579.00
40.60
263.16
469.99
304.64
176.80
122.94
52.36
70.04
289.75
274.25
40.60
50.32
43.52
50.32
326.40
367.54

5/5/2025



Warrant #

10049436
10049437
10049438
10049439
10049440
H5037603
H5037604
H5037605
H5037606
H5037607
H5037608
H5037609
H5037610
H5037611
H5037612
H5037613
H5037614
H5037615
H5037616
H5037617
H5037618
H5037619
H5037620
H5037621
H5037622
H5037623
H5037624
H5037625
H5037626
H5037627
H5037628
W3407503
W3407504
W3407505
W3407506
W3407507
W3407508
W3407509
W3407510
W3407511
W3407512
W3407513
W3407514
W3407515
W3407516
W3407517
W3407518
W3407519
W3407520
W3407521
W3407522
W3407524
W3407525
W3407526
W3407527
W3407528
W3407529
W3407530
W3407531
W3407532
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Vendor Name

STROBEL

TURNER

VERGARA

WESTON

WILLIAMS

360TRAINING.COM

365 REAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
BLACK HILLS ENERGY

BUCKINGHAM GORDON LLC
CATHOLIC CHARITIES NORTHERN
COLORADO FAMILY SUPPORT COUNCIL (CFSC)
COPPER PLATTE APT LLC

COPPER PLATTE APT LLC

EVANS TRADING POST

EVANS TRADING POST

EXPERIAN

FORREST

FOSTER

HAYNES

HCCC

IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USALLC

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDII

LIFE STORIES CHILD & FAMILY ADVOCACY
NAGI LUTA ENTERPRISES LLC

NORTHERN HORIZON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
NORTHSTAR PROCESS SERVERS

PAPER CHASE

PMI ASPIRE

TRAUMA, RESTORATION AND CLEAN UP
WINTER

XCEL ENERGY

21ST CENTURY EQUIPMENT LLC

365 REAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
60 PLUS RIDE

8298 LLC

ACCU-TECH CORPORATION

ARMORED KNIGHTS INC

ARNOLD AND ARNOLD LLP

ASCEND STRATEGIES LLC

ATMOS ENERGY

BARRON-TOVER

BEARCOM OPERATING L.P.

BNB WIRE HARNESS MANUFACTURING LLC
CANINE DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC
CANINE TACTICAL OPERATIONS & CONSULTING
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

CERJAN

CHOICE TOWING LLC

CITY OF GREELEY

COLORADO STUD COMPANY

COUNTY TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC (CTSI)
CURTIS BLUE LINE

CUSTOMER CONTACT SERVICES

DENTAL CARE OF RIVERBEND

EZ LINER INDUSTRIES

FLORES-MURPHY

FORCE AMERICA DISTRIBUTING LLC

FORT KNOX MAILBOX

FRONT RANGE ROOFING SYSTEMS LLC
GALLS LLC

Check Date

05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025

Check Amount

1,413.74
177.25
206.72
331.16

55.62
500.00

1,227.17

1,331.00

7,995.00

5,978.24

1,750.00

25.00
100.00
408.00
408.00

27.86
228.48

1,115.01
244.49

35,675.00

1,904.00
326.00
992.75
525.00
370.00
100.00
100.00

1,345.00
275.00
387.00
300.43

84.83

2,190.00

6,467.73

1,000.00

4,877.68

3,5614.07

15.00
7,200.00
2,312.97

15.00
135.00

15,126.96
140.00

1,400.00

1,683.88

15.00
812.50
719.49

6,361.84

7,802.29

2,097.06

61.47
744.00
216.21
140.00
566.62

4,355.24

24,574.00
5,236.78

5/5/2025



Warrant #

W3407533
W3407534
W3407535
W3407536
W3407537
W3407538
W3407539
W3407540
W3407541
W3407542
W3407543
W3407544
W3407545
W3407546
W3407547
W3407548
W3407549
W3407550
W3407551
W3407552
W3407553
W3407554
W3407555
W3407556
W3407557
W3407558
W3407559
W3407560
W3407561
W3407562
W3407563
W3407564
W3407565
W3407566
W3407567
W3407568
W3407569
W3407570
W3407571
W3407572

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

GARCIA HERNANDEZ

HARO CONTRERAS

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

HOLMAN

INTERWEST SAFETY SUPPLY, INC
JANNACONE

JOHNSON AUTO PLAZAINC

KEEFE COMMISSARY NETWORK SALES
L-SOFT INTERNATIONAL INC
LOVELAND FORD LINCOLN INC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL
MEDCERTIFY.COM LLC

MIKE MAROONE FORD LONGMONT
NORTH WELD HERALD

OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

OPEN TEXT INC

OZTEK COMMERCIAL SERVICES

PEAK ENT AND VOICE CENTER

PETS EMERGENCY HOSPITAL
PRIORITY HEALTH CARE DISTRIBUTION, INC
PROJECT MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE PMI
PROVEST LLC

REDMARK CNG SERVICES LLC
REEDESIGN CONCEPT LLC

ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC
ROSETTA

SAITECH INCORPORATED

SENERGY PETROLEUM

SPEAKWRITE BILLING DEPARTMENT
T-MOBILE USAINC

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY, INC

TOWN OF GROVER

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERMEER SALES AND SERVICE OF COLORADO, It
WEAR PARTS & EQUIPMENT CO INC
WELD LEGACY FOUNDATION

WEX BANK

XCEL ENERGY

ZIVARO INC

Check Date

05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025

Check Amount

7.00
15.00
43.00

1,940.00
4,094.66
15.00
1,402.02
525.00
3,220.00
56.81
174.29
4,500.00
945.00
1,512.00
701.33
2,013.42
1,199.38
1,500.00
650.00
2,756.05
457.00
15.00
672.00
106.10
26,095.68
145.00
10,995.00
3,634.79
1,421.53
115.00
21,850.34
395.57
123.76
150.00
413.21
2,319.09
312,686.44
46.42
1,630.22
56,958.32

$647,948.58

5/5/2025



